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Bus R2 Orpington, Walnuts Centre - Locksbottom - Keston - 
Biggin Hill - Biggin Hill Valley
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Direction
East Hill — Orpington Police Station

36 stops

Open route schedule

East Hill

Hillingdale

Spring Gardens

Rosehill Road

Kings Road Biggin Hill

Kings Road Recreation Ground

Norheads Lane / Stock Hill

Lebanon Gardens

Maple Leaf Close

Biggin Hill / Black Horse

Main Road / Sunningvale Ave

Main Road / Salt Box Hill

Biggin Hill Memorial Museum

Biggin Hill Airport / Passenger Terminal

Leaves Green / The Kings Arms

Leaves Green / Ashmore Lane

Blackness Lane

Keston Church

Westerham Rd / Heathfield Rd

Fishponds Road

Rolinsden Way

Route schedule
East Hill — Orpington Police Station

Monday 06:27-20:25

Tuesday 06:27-20:25

Wednesday 06:27-20:25

Thursday 06:27-20:25

Friday 06:27-20:25

Saturday 06:27-20:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: East Hill

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Westerham Road / The Keston Mark

Croydon Road / The Keston Mark

Keston Park Close

Locksbottom / Farnborough Cmn

Locksbottom / St Michael's Church

Crofton Road /Starts Hill Road

Glyndebourne Park

Oakwood Road / St. Pauls Church

Crofton Road / Crofton Lane

Pound Court Drive

Orpington Station

Tubbenden Lane

High Street /Orpington War Memorial

Walnuts Centre

Orpington Police Station



Direction
Orpington Police Station — East Hill

35 stops

Open route schedule

Orpington Police Station

Spur Road / Orpington War Memorial

Tubbenden Lane

Orpington Station

Pound Court Drive

Crofton Road / Crofton Lane

Oakwood Road / St. Pauls Church

Glyndebourne Park

Crofton Road /Starts Hill Road

Locksbottom / St Michael's Church

Keston Park Close

Croydon Road / The Keston Mark

Rushley Close

Rolinsden Way

Fishponds Road

Westerham Rd / Heathfield Rd

Keston Church

Blackness Lane

Leaves Green / Ashmore Lane

Leaves Green / The Kings Arms

Biggin Hill Airport / Passenger Terminal

Hanbury Drive

Biggin Hill Memorial Museum

Main Road / Salt Box Hill

Main Road / Sunningvale Ave

Route schedule
Orpington Police Station — East Hill

Monday 07:05-21:05

Tuesday 07:05-21:05

Wednesday 07:05-21:05

Thursday 07:05-21:05

Friday 07:05-21:05

Saturday 07:05-21:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Orpington Police Station

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R2-2799511209-3266500544


Biggin Hill / Black Horse

Lebanon Gardens

Norheads Lane / Stock Hill

Norheads Lane

Kings Road Recreation Ground

Biggin Hill Valley

Kings Road Biggin Hill

Spring Gardens

Melody Road

East Hill

R2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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